DECLARATION OF ACCESSION

- 1. I hereby declare my will to join Polish Electromoblity Association.
- 2. I declare, that I know and accept the provisions of the Statutes of Polish Electromobility Association.
- 3. I declare, that I will observe the provisions of the Statutes of the Polish Electromobility Association and the regular payment of the agreed membership dues.
- 4. I hereby allow PSEM to process my personal data for the purpose of the activities of the Polish Electromobility Association in accordance with the Act of 29 August 1997 on the Protection of Personal Data (unified text: Journal of Laws of 2014, item 1182 with amendments).
- 5. I hereby agree to use the name and logo of the company/institution I represent in the documents and on the website of the Polish Electromobility Association.*

Contact details:

Name:	
Surname:	
Date and place of birth:	
Address of the registered residence:	
Address for letters:	
E-mail address:	
Personal identity number:	
Name and address of the represented company/institution*:	
	Legible signature

*if applicable